B

PCT “TILE
90 . 4 g MAX
FINE XL
S0.0 g2
20.07 37
10,0 12
2.0 MIN
747 SAMPLES 100 REGIOMAL TREMO MAF -
0 20 40 60
E— ——

'KILOMETERS- SCALE 1:1000000

Geological Survey of Canada
Resource Geophysics and Geochemistry Division
and
Manitoba Department of Energy and_Mines
Mineral Resources Division

CONTRACTORS

Sample collection by Marshall Macklin Monaghan Ltd., Toronto
Sample preparation by Golder Associates, Ottawa

Sediment chemical analysis by Barringer Magenta Ltd., Rexdale, Ontario
Water chemical analyses by Barringer Magenta Laboratories (Alberta) Ltd., Calgary

Copies of map material and 1istings of field observations and analytical data,
from which the material was prepared, may be available at users expense by

application to:

K.G. Campbell Corporation
880 Wellington St.
‘ Bay 238
Ottawa, Ontario
KIR 6K7

The data are also available in digital form. For further information please

contact:

The Director
Computer Science Centre
Department of Energy, Mines and Resources
Ottawa, Ontario
K1A OE4

CUMULATIVE FREQUENCY

PERCENTAGE FREQUENCY

BT ke
& ’\'/‘ \
B

N
I~
U

99.99 . 1 1 \ 1

99.90

99.00

95.00

80.00

50.00

20.00

S.00 ]

N = 747

1 PCT 10 PCT

50 1 1 1 . 1 1

45

40
35

30 L

25 .

20

1 PCT 10 PCT
LOI

HISTOGR AM

/I‘

~

PRATYA
~

SURFICIAL GEOLOGY
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PROGLACIAL AND GLACIAL ENVIRONMENT

GLACIOLACUSTRINE DEPOSITS: beach and nearshore deposits:
sand and gravel 1-4 m thick, forming distinct ridges

T~ _.] GLACIOLACUSTRINE DEPOSITS: deep basin deposits:
<* > .1 silt, clay and sand, 1-30 m thi¢k

GLACIOFLUVIAL DEPOSITS: gravel, sand and silt, 1-100 m thick

GLACIAL ENVIRONMENT

oo o.o] GLACIAL DEPOSITS: till: 1-5 m thick, derived primarily from

o
0 © o

ccc°|] Precambrian bedrock

NONGLACIAL ENVIRONMENT

+ 4+ BEDROCK

7 ORGANIC DEPOSITS: marsh, fen, swamp and bog deposits up to
6 m thick, characterized by seasonal flooding

SHHALIONS « v v v v vt et ettt e e e \&

Flutings, drumlins,'and drumlinoid ridges, oriented
parallel to ice flow direction . .. ... .. ... ... ... iiiuennn. \
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LEGEND

Note: This legend is common for Regional Geochemical Reconnaissance
Map 68-1984, Open File 1103.
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NATIONAL TOPOGRAPHIC SYSTEM REFERENCE A‘ND INDEX
TO ADJOINING GEOLOGICAL SURVEY OF CANADA MAPS
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* A four character mnemonic name recorded rock type as part of the 1984
field observations

Provisional Compilation map by H.W. Zwanzig,
Manitoba Department of Energy and Mines

This map forms one of a series of maps released by the Geological Survey
of Canada, Open File 1103 to 1105. Each Open File consists of maps of
various geochemical variables: 16 for lake sediment, 3 for lake water
and 1 sample site Tocation
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